
























































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年5月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 48229139 48250305 21166 

2日 0:00 48250305 48273313 23008 

3日 0:00 48273313 48295135 21822 

4日 0:00 48295135 48316793 21658 

5日 0:00 48316793 48337817 21024 

6日 0:00 48337817 48360579 22762 

7日 0:00 48360579 48382783 22204 

8日 0:00 48382783 48405336 22553 

9日 0:00 48405336 48428580 23244 

10日 0:00 48428580 48450648 22068 

11日 0:00 48450648 48469485 18837 

12日 0:00 48469485 48491254 21769 

13日 0:00 48491254 48513256 22002 

14日 0:00 48513256 48538226 24970 

15日 0:00 48538226 48557779 19553 

16日 0:00 48557779 48576447 18668 

17日 0:00 48576447 48600779 24332 

18日 0:00 48600779 48625389 24610 

19日 0:00 48625389 48649789 24400 

20日 0:00 48649789 48672260 22471 

21日 0:00 48672260 48684828 12568 

22日 0:00 48684828 48709020 24192 

23日 0:00 48709020 48731425 22405 

24日 0:00 48731425 48751166 19741 

25日 0:00 48751166 48771744 20578 

26日 0:00 48771744 48794108 22364 

27日 0:00 48794108 48816146 22038 

28日 0:00 48816146 48836048 19902 

29日 0:00 48836048 48856882 20834 

30日 0:00 48856882 48880032 23150 

31日 0:00 48880032 48901904 21872 

合计 672765 

              审核:                                                     制表:曹兆芬


